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200405 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank
Index
Reg No.
Name
Growth
Reg#
Ear No.
(Photo)
Sire
S_Reg
Dam

D_Reg
Birth Date
LS
ADG
FE

ABF
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171952

L0718-11

151563

166357

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

Owner

143

O guanhua

17439

0 guanzhao

O yubi

2004/2/16

12

1.325

1.98

1.11

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171952
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10718-112004021682202&photo=L0405071811.jpg&farm=Ho
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=151563
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166357
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

140
AA
NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

Ho Hsing

134

171953

0 yaquan

17440

L0718-12

O guanzhao

151563

O yubi

166357

2004/2/16

12

1.339
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171953
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10718-122004021682202&photo=L0405071812.jpg&farm=Ho
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=151563
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166357
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171954

L1029-04

167552

165638

2.08

1.29

147

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

Ho Hsing

114

O guowei

0 shunmei

2004/2/24

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171954
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11029-042004022463201&photo=L0405102904.jpg&farm=Kao
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167552
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165638
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171955

L1808-09

166980

12

1.1

1.96

1.13

160
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAADA)

Kao Chang

112

O diankeng

17442

O shiwei

0 yongyuan

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171955
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11808-092004021682001&photo=L0405180809.jpg&farm=Chu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166980
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

142849

171956

L0027-01

155069

2004/2/16

10

1.114

2.04

1.14

143

AA

NN

LL2
(HhAADd)

Chu Hsing

110

O hegu

17443

O boyu

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=142849
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171956
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10027-012004022071203&photo=L0405002701.jpg&farm=TLRI
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=155069
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

00 zhenfen

164209

2004/2/20

1.1

2.07

1.12

146

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

TLRI

108

171957

O heyuan

17444

L1810-02
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164209
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171957
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11810-022004022473401&photo=L0405181002.jpg&farm=Shun
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

O weisheng

161258

O lanmei

155332

2004/2/24

12

1.143

2.08

1.3

149
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Shun An

106

171958
O hean

17445

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/19 8:28:58 / Page 8


http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=161258
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=155332
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171958
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

L1971-12

O heyue

170255

] yancong

170611

2004/3/5

14

1.055

1.99

1.15

130

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

King Sang

104

171959
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11971-122004030590202&photo=L0405197112.jpg&farm=King
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=170255
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=170611
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171959
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

00 henan

17446

L0122-12

O guanhao

143780

O jialin

149278

2004/2/24

12

1.043

1.99

1.18

146
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Tung Li
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10122-122004022482205&photo=L0405012212.jpg&farm=Tung
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=143780
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=149278
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

103

171960

O hepi

17447

L0255-07

0O hexie

164833

O jijing

167423

2004/2/21

1.05

2.01

1.2

148
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

Shui Po
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171960
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10255-072004022173201&photo=L0405025507.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164833
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167423
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

10

102

171961

O heping

17448

L1971-11

O heyue

170255

] yancong

170611

2004/3/5

14

1.086

2.15

1.21

148
AA
NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

King Sang
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171961
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11971-112004030590202&photo=L0405197111.jpg&farm=King
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=170255
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=170611
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171962

L0122-08

143780

149278

10

102

0 hemao

17449

0 guanhao

O jialin

2004/2/24

12

1.095

2.1

1.29

151

MN

HL3

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171962
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10122-082004022482205&photo=L0405012208.jpg&farm=Tung
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=143780
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=149278
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171963

L0254-11

164833

151064

(HHAADd)

Tung Li

10

102

0O heluo

17450

O hexie

O jiling

2004/2/21
11

1.095

2.13

1.24

154

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171963
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10254-112004022173201&photo=L0405025411.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164833
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=151064
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171964

L1029-02

167552

165638

NN
HL4
(HHAAdd)

Shui Po

10

102

O hezheng

17451

O guowei

0 shunmei

2004/2/24

12

1.036

2.01

1.17

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171964
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11029-022004022463201&photo=L0405102902.jpg&farm=Kao
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167552
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165638
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

163

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdA)

Kao Chang

11

100

171965

O hesheng

17452

L1806-11

O shiwei

166980

O yuzhu

163170

2004/2/16

15

1.043
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171965
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11806-112004021682001&photo=L0405180611.jpg&farm=Chu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166980
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=163170
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2.03

1.23

155
AA
NN
LL2

(HhAADd)

Chu Hsing

O
Number of boars off-tested: 24 Head
g
Average
d

1.057

2.08

1.23

200405 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

O

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

Rank
Index
Reg No.
Name
Growth
Reg#
Ear No.
(Photo)
Sire
S_Reg
Dam
D _Reg
Birth Date
LS
ADG
FE
ABF
D100
PSS
ESR
H-FABP

Owner
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171942

L0718-05

151563

166357

151

0 guanjiao

O

O guanzhao

O yubi

2004/2/16

12

1.27

1.98

1.11

133

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171942
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20718-052004021682202&photo=L0405071805.jpg&farm=Ho
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=151563
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166357
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171943

L1279-10

166924

168577

Ho Hsing

g

103

O yacen

O maishu

Omaji

2004/2/19

10

0.937

1.95

1.24

148

NN

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171943
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21279-102004021926301&photo=L0405127910.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166924
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168577
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171944

L0255-05

164833

167423

HL4
(HHAAdd)

Fortune

O

101

O jixian

g

O hexie

O jijing

2004/2/21

0.943

2.16

1.12

145

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171944
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20255-052004022173201&photo=L0405025505.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164833
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167423
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171945

L1029-10

167552

165638

AA
NN
HL4

(HHAAdd)

Shui Po

99

O dianyue

O

O guowei

0 shunmei

2004/2/24

12

0.984

2.18

1.27

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171945
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21029-102004022463201&photo=L0405102910.jpg&farm=Kao
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167552
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=165638
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

157

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAd)

Kao Chang

O

96

171946

O heyi

L0027-11

O boyu

155069

00 zhenfen

164209

2004/2/20

0.943
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171946
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20027-112004022071203&photo=L0405002711.jpg&farm=TLRI
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=155069
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164209
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2.28

1.11

146

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

TLRI

50

171947
O hechen

O

L1292-13

O songxing

163344

O majun

167236

2004/3/2
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171947
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21292-132004030226301&photo=L0405129213.jpg&farm=Fortune
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=163344
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167236
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

14

0.622

2.26

1.24

172
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAADA)

Fortune

O

Number of Gilts off-tested: 6 Head

O

Average

O

0.950

2.14

1.18
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

